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11,13,4b,5,1,7a,7b,8

Richtverf.:

LPO §:

Höhe in cm:

Geschw. in m/min.:

Anzahl Hindernisse:

Anzahl Sprünge:

Stechen/2.Phase/Siegerrunde:

A

533,a

140

350

Länge in mtr.: 480

EZ in sek.:

HZ in sek.:

83

166

0

0

320

55

110

Länge in mtr.:

EZ in sek.:

HZ in sek.:

Nr.: 14 Amateur Tour Springprfg. Kl. S* mit Siegerrunde
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